
 
Latvia 2023 Holidays 

DATE  NAME OF HOLIDAY 

January 1, 2023 Sunday New Year’s Day 

April 7, 2023 Friday Good Friday 

April 9, 2023 Sunday Easter Sunday 

April 10, 2023 Monday Easter Monday 

May 1, 2023 Monday Labour Day 

May 4, 2023 Thursday Restoration of Independence day 

May 14, 2023 Sunday Mother’s Day 

May 29, 2023 Monday Bronze medal of the Latvian hockey team at the 2023 World 
Hockey Championship 

June 23, 2023 Friday Midsummer Eve 

June 24, 2023 Saturday Midsummer 

November 18, 2023 Saturday Republic Day 

November 20, 2023 Monday Republic Day (substitute day) 

December 24, 2023 Sunday Christmas Eve 

December 25, 2023 Monday Christmas Day 

December 26, 2023 Tuesday Boxing Day 

December 31, 2023 Sunday New Year’s Eve 
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